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Informacgdes de Candidato
Classificagao - Geral

PRESENCIAL |TEC.COSTURA.MODEL. P/PEGAS VEST |[FARROUPILHA

Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0415529
0415964
0416098
0419561
0419563
0419789
0420370
0420529
0420564
0421084
0421097
0421181
0422484
0422512
0422569
0422594
0423585
0423595
0423952
0424847
0424975
0424976
0424980
0425005
0425023
0425088
0425188
0425189

KELLEN LIMA SANTANA

YURMY MADALENA CARRERA

LUISA JOSEFINA MERINO VILLERO
ROSSANA JOSEFINA MOROCOIMA
IVANETE SALVATORI

AMANDA PEDROSO ANTONIO

ANA CAROLINA CATTANI FARDO

OK

EVA DA SILVA

SARA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE FREITAS
MARCIA FERNANDA VALE KOPF DONINI
ALINE PEDROSO ANTONIO

TATIANA APARECIDA SANT ANA
ADRIANA MACIEIRA BERR

LUCIA HELENA SILVA SOARES SILVA
IVETE MEIRELLES

ERICA JANAINA DE ALMEIDA

AURORA POLIDORO GRALIKI

MARIA AVELINA TELLES DOS SANTOS
KAMILLY GABRIELLY RAUCHKOB

BIANCA MACENA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA MACENA DE OLIVEIRA

SAMARA ALVES SILVA

DANIELLI ANALIA LEGESTAO PADILHA
MIRIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PRISCILA MARTINS DA SILVA
FRANCIELE DE ALMEIDA PEREGO DA SILVA
STEFANY DE ALMEIDA PEREGO DA SILVA

O NO OB OON -

Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado aprovado
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente

Total geral de inscritos: 28
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